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Gärtner, N.

Mensik, J.

Behning, M.

Bauer, L.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Gärtner, Niklas

8. Bauer, Linus

5. Hahn, Mattes

4. Peter, Jonah

3. Mensik, Jonte

6. Behning, Mark

7. Bauer, Ben

2. Fiß, Vanessa

Gärtner, Niklas

Hahn, Mattes

Mensik, Jonte

Fiß, Vanessa

Bauer, Linus

Behning, Mark

Peter, Jonah

Bauer, Ben

Behning, Mark

Hahn, Mattes

Peter, Jonah

Mensik, Jonte

Gärtner, Niklas

Fiß, Vanessa

Hahn, Mattes

Mensik, Jonte

Behning, Mark

Peter, Jonah

Bauer, Linus

Bauer, Ben

21/17,21/13

21/19,21/13

21/10,16/21,21/16

21/3,21/4

21/15,21/17

21/19,21/14

21/14,19/21,21/12

21/11,23/21

25/23,16/21,21/13

14/21,21/16,21/15

21/15,21/17

18/21,21/17,21/15

21/15,21/18

15/21,21/18,21/16

4. SG-Meisterschaft 2017 - Einzel U11 Ausrichter : TuS Brietlingen


